
ST. JOHN"S ARMENIAN CHURCH - CULTURAL BUILDING- INVENTORY 

Flower Vases 108 

Whiskey glasses 108 

Carts for dishes ] 8 

Plastic Trays for cups 

One coat rack in kitchen 

Alum. Pitchers 

Small Skewers 

Large Skewers 

Plates 

Cups 

Saucers 

Salad dishes 

Small spoons 

Large spoons 

forks 

knives 

Veg. dishes 

platters 

pugar bowls 

creamers 

water glasses 

ash trays 

one large coat rack 

sherbet glasses 

gravy bowls 

salt & pepper shakers 

strainers 

meat grinders, 1 large, 1 small 

coffee urns 

4 doz/ 

47 

219 

60 

629 

694 

601 

1086 

623 

429 

925 

1190 

124 

107 

77 

90 

1260 

106 

545 

27 

154 

7 

4 



, 

white coffee pots 

Relish dishes 

graters, 1 large, 1 small 

steel pans 

whip 

large spoons, serving 

skimmers 

beater 

spatter, egg turn over 

large forks 

meat Itleaver 

large knives 

spud peelers 

steels, 1, 1 short 

wood spoons 

rolling pins 

dippers 

basting tube 

meat slicer 

ice cream scoop 

roasting pans 

kettles large 

dish pans 

plastic pans 

cake pans 

small cake pans 

small kettles 

frying pans, 1 small 2 large 

Alum. Trays 
Tops for raasting pans 

5 

49 

4 

2 

12 

3 

1 

8 

7 

1 

12 

2 

4 

3 

10 

1 

1 

2 

15 

20 

3 

37 

58 

17 

8 

2 

2 



~ 

cake trays ] 4 

potato masher 2 

rack for trays 24 

brown trays 36 

brown trays 30 

serving carts 8 

piano stools 3 

typewriter 6 

umbrella holder 3 

rugs in lobby 3 

200 ft hose 

4 sprinklers 

rakes 2 

snow shovels 4 

other shovels 3 

large hammer l 

ice choppers 2 

screan l 

projector large 3 

risers on stage 5 

steps small on stage 3 

4 ft. by 30 table 3 

rostroms 4 

dust mops 4 

push brooms 2 

corn brooms 3 

dust pans 3 

large extent ion cords 4 

small extent ion cords 5 

saw l 
pipe wrench 4 



• plyers 

small 3 ft ladders 

18 ft ladder 

6 ft ladder 

large pick up basket waste 

cabinet for trophies 

scrubbing brush 

buffing brush 

bulletin boards 

paintings 

paintings 

flower plants 

large fans 

Mas Cans 

coat hangers in check room 

14 ft ladder 

plastic chairs 

arm chairs 

small chairs 

8 ft. tables 

6 ft tables 

class room desks 

folding chairs 

small class room tables 

carts for tables 

carts for chairs 

kebab machine 

standing mikes 

neck mike 

office desks 
~uches 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

6 

10 

10 

7 

2 

3 

660 

1 

602 

171 

270 

97 

7 

18 

.sso 
27 

5 

5 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 



sofas 

tables in lobby & rest rooms 

seating stands 

ash tray stands 

plastic waste baskets 

steel large waste baskets 

rest room waste basket 

office chairs 

divideps 

lockers 

pianos 2 upright• l grand 

l small organ 

1 large pipe organ 

buffing machines 

vacuum cle.aners 

container for women rest room 

kotex machine 

hand truck 

wheel barrel 

file cabinets in offices 

credenzas in offices 

toro lawn mower 

trimmer 

fertilizer spreader 

cart 

reel mowers 

tractor 

lobby chairs 

card tables 

electric drill 

champagne glasses 

5 

5 

4 

12 

33 

3 

4 

5 

24 

26 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

l 

7 

2 

l 

l 

l 

l 

3 

1 

2 

ll 

l 

g79 



~plastic water pitchers 

office desk for Hayr Soorp (new) 

Office d.lffi# chair (1~ ~j 

table lamps 

small rug 

wall to wall carpets in all offices 

48 

1 

1 

2 

new wall to wall carpets in all halls ($10,000) 

scale 

mike in church 

addressing maching 

folding machine 

Steinway piano 

kebab machines 

airconditioners in Sunday School Office 

and in ABBU office 

coat rack 

medium frying pan 

large roasting pans 

Paintings in church 

divider in Choir Room 

carpeting in rooms ISS# ) 
( q- s--- G, 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

2 

4 

2 


