ST. JOHN"S ARMENIAN CHURCH - CULTURAL B	UILDING- INVENTORY
Flower Vases	108
Whiskey glasses	108
Carts for dishes]	8
Plastic Trays for cups	4 doz/
One coat rack in kitchen	
Alum. Pitchers	47
Small Skewers	219
Large Skewers	60
Plates	629
Cups	694
Saucers	601
Salad dishes	1086
Small spoons	623
Large spoons	429
forks	925
knives	1190
Veg. dishes	124
platters	107
pugar bowls	77
creamers	90
water glasses	1260
ash trays	106
one large coat rack	
sherbet glasses	545
gravy bowls	27
salt & pepper shakers	154
strainers	7
meat grinders, 1 harge, 1 small	
coffee urns	4

white coffee pots	5
Relish dishes	49
graters, 1 large, 1 small	
steel pans	4
whip	2
large spoons, serving	12
skimmers	3
beater	1
spatter, egg turn over	8
large forks	7
meat kleaver	1
large knives	12
spud peelers	2
steels, 1, 1 short	
wood spoons	4
rolling pins	3
dippers	10
basting tube	1
meat slicer	1
ice cream scoop	2
roasting pans	15
kettles large	20
dish pans	3
plastic pans	37
cake pans	58
small cake pans	17
small kettles	8
frying pans, 1 small 2 large	
Alum. Trays	2
Tops for reasting pans	2

cake trays]	4
potato masher	2
rack for trays	24
brown trays	36
brown trays	30
serving carts	8
piano stools	3
typewriter	6
umbrella holder	3
rugs in lobby	3
200 ft hose	
4 sprinklers	
rakes	2
snow shovels	4
other shovels	3
large hammer	1
ice choppers	2
screan	1
projector large	3
risers on stage	5
steps small on stage	3
4 ft. by 30 table	3
rostroms	4
dust mops	4
push brooms	2
corn brooms	3
dust pans	3
large extention cords	4
small extention cords	5
saw	1
pipe wrench	4

ų.	plyers	2
	small 3 ft ladders	2
	18 ft ladder	1
	6 ft ladder	1
	large pick up basket waste	1
	cabinet for trophies	1
	scrubbing brush	2
	buffing brush	3
	bulletin boards	6
	paintings	10
	paintings	10
	flower plants	7
	large fans	2
	Mas Cans	3
	coat hangers in check room	660
	14 ft ladder	1
	plastic chairs	602
	arm chairs	171
	small chairs	270
	8 ft. tables	97
	6 ft tables	7
	class room desks	18
	folding chairs	550
	small class room tables	27
	carts for tables	5
	carts for chairs	5
	kebab machine	1
	standing mikes	5
	neck mike	1
	office desks	6
	couches	2

sofas	5
tables in lobby & rest rooms	5
seating stands	4
ash tray stands	12
plastic waste baskets	33
steel large waste baskets	3
rest room waste basket	4
office chairs	5
dividers	24
lockers	26
pianos 2 upright, 1 grand	
1 small organ	
l large pipe organ	
buffing machines	3
vacuum cleaners	4
container for women rest room	3
kotex machine	2
hand truck	2
wheel barrel	1
file cabinets in offices	7
credenzas in offices	2
toro lawn mower	1
trimmer	1
fertilizer spreader	1
cart	1
reel mowers	3
tractor	1
lobby chairs	2
card tables	11
electric drill	1
champagne glasses	3 79

plastic water pitchers	48			
office desk for Hayr Soorp (new)	1			
Office #### chair (Nay Soars)	1			
table lamps	2			
small rug				
wall to wall carpets in all offices				
new wall to wall carpets in all halls (\$	10,000)			
scale	1			
mike in church	5			
addressing maching	1			
folding machine	1			
Steinway piano	1			
kebab machines	4			
airconditioners in Sunday School Office				
and in AFBU office				
coat rack	1			
medium frying pan				
large roasting pans	2			
Paintings in church	4			
divider in Choir Room	2			
carpeting in rooms #### $(4-5-6)$				